Player

Ables, Jeffrey
Annin, Steve
Arnold, Tom
Bailiff, Ray
Bennett, Andy
Bennett, Bob
Brandt, Bill
Breedlove, Gary
Brock, Gerald
Brooks, Tim
Callantine, David
Cameron, Richard
Campbell Jr., Roger
Catau, John
Chaney, Scott
Cheek, Gary
Collette, John
Coluccio, Ron
Conrow, David
Cooper, Bob
Cooper, Gary
Cooper, Larry
Corson, Bob
Cowens, Tom
Creson, Rick
Dalton, Andy
Davis, Larry
Davis, Scott
Doman, Earle
Donelson, Terry
Eckels, Bob
Eddings, Michael

Handicap
10.9
25.2

NH
14.7
20
31.6
24
11.8
27.2
14.9
15.9
11.1
11.1
28.2
8.6
13.4
13.3
11.1
14.1
19.9
21.5
NH
19.3
28.4
29.4
8.9
19
24.4
36.1
14.6
33.1
41.4

Flight
1
4
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Player
Edwards, Danny
Ellison, Larry
Emrie, Dan
Fischer, Bill
Ford, John
Francis, Bill
Francis, Donald
Franke, Joe
Gaddis, David
Gerhardt, Carl
Goins, Rick
Gutshall, Stan
Hagler, Byron
Hargis, James
Harms, Dan
Hoovens, Jim
Hoover, Jim
Houchens, Gary
Jackson, Todd
Jones, Charles
Kennett, Paul
Kester, Dennis
Kinert, Jim
Kirchner, Keith
LaFerriere, Keith
Lang, Clarance
Legsdin, Pete
Maring, Chuck
Martin, David L.
Martin, David Lee
Martin, Gary

Handicap
12.6
28.6

9.8
16
43
17.4
21.3
15.7
10.4
18.7
14
24
10.5
30.7
12.4
9.5
23.9
11.9
11.2
18.1
28.8
8.7
9.9
23.5
29.2
26.4
13.9
16.3
36.1
7.5
39

Flight
2
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Player Handicap Flight

Massey, Lindy 21.8 4
Mc Alear, John 21.6 4
Mc Kinney, Jack 19.7 3
Mc Niel, Sheldon 15.8 3
Menzie, Dan 9.4 1
Monsanto, Mark 13 2
Moots, Roger NH

Morris, Butch 18.2 3
Murphy, Charles 21.8 4
Murphy, Dan 25.3 4
Myers, Terry 7.8 1
Nurnberg, Steve 25.7 5
Oatman, David 18.9 3
Owens, Gayle 9.5 1
Parker, Jim 8.9 1
Pattinson, Jim 22.9 4
Pixler, Randy 17.9 3
Planer, Pat 21.7 4
Proffitt, Carey 24.4 4
Propst, Bob 24 4
Pyeatt, Pete 14.3 2
Reed, Jack 11.9 2
Robbins, Lynn 32.7 5
Roberts, James 16.3 3
Rock, James 27.5 5
Rollins, Don 26.2 5
Rost, Gene 12.7 2
Rowe, David 15.3 2
Royal, Greg 10.1 1
Rundle, Hal 12 2
Schroeppel, Bob 16 3



Player

Seaton, Peter
Shryack, Tim
Spencer, Al
Stanfield, Gary
Struckhoff, Richard
Tagge, Ron
Tipling, Roger
Tullis, Norman
Turner, William
VanLandingham, Charles
White, Bob
Whytlaw, James
Williams, Charley
Yancey, David

Handicap
12.4
14.5
24.4
16.1
15.6
24.7
15.8
20.9
25.8
19.4

9.7
16.6
28.4
21.9

Flight
2
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